
Carmel High School 

2004 Varsity Softball 

15 - 14 Season Record 

3 - 4 MIC Record (4th Place) 

Date Opponent(s) Facility(s) W/L Score H/A 

            

03/22/04, Monday Avon Cherry Tree Softball Complex L 5-6 (8 inn.) H 

03/24/04, Wednesday Chatard Cherry Tree Softball Complex W 6-0 H 

04/14/04, Wednesday Brebeuf Jesuit Brebeuf Preparatory L 0-1 A 

04/16/04, Friday Harrison (Boonville Tourney) Boonville W 1-0 A 

04/17/04, Saturday Castle (Boonville Tourney) Boonville L 1-11 A 

04/17/04, Saturday Boonville (Boonville Tourney) Boonville T 0-0 A 

04/17/04, Saturday Tecumseh (Boonville Tourney) Boonville T 2-2 A 

04/20/04, Tuesday Warren Central Warren Central L 2-3 A 

04/21/04, Wednesday Pendleton Heights Cherry Tree Softball Complex L 1-6 H 

04/23/04, Friday Martinsville (Carmel Invitational) Cherry Tree Softball Complex W 20-0 H 

04/24/04, Saturday DeKalb (Carmel Invitational) Cherry Tree Softball Complex W 12-0 H 

04/24/04, Saturday Evansville North (Carmel Invitational) Cherry Tree Softball Complex W 6-0 H 

04/24/04, Saturday Munster (Carmel Invitational) Cherry Tree Softball Complex L 0-1 (10 inn.) H 

04/27/04, Tuesday Lawrence North Lawrence North L 2-3 A 

04/28/04, Wednesday Zionsville Zionsville L 0-3 A 

04/29/04, Thursday Roncalli Cherry Tree Softball Complex W 4-0 H 

04/30/04, Friday Ft. Wayne Snider Cherry Tree Softball Complex W 2-1 H 

05/01/04, Saturday Penn Cherry Tree Softball Complex W 4-2 H 

05/01/04, Saturday Lake Central Cherry Tree Softball Complex   Rain Out H 

05/03/04, Monday Pike Pike W 16-2 A 

05/04/04, Tuesday Ben Davis Cherry Tree Softball Complex W 1-0 H 

05/05/04, Wednesday Lawrence Central Lawrence Central L 1-2 (8 inn.) A 

05/10/04, Monday Hamilton Southeastern Hamilton SE L 0-2 A 

05/11/04, Tuesday Center Grove Cherry Tree Softball Complex L 0-1 (8 inn.) H 

05/13/04, Thursday Lafayette Jeff Cherry Tree Softball Complex L 5-7 H 

05/15/04, Saturday Terre Haute North Center Grove L 1-5 A 

05/15/04, Saturday Terre Haute South Center Grove W 2-1 A 

05/18/04, Tuesday Whiteland Cherry Tree Softball Complex W 4-1 H 

05/19/04, Wednesday North Central North Central W 3-0 A 

05/21/04, Friday Noblesville Noblesville W 5-4 A 

05/24/04, Monday North Central (Sectional) Noblesville W 3-1 A 

05/25/04, Tuesday Hamilton Southeastern (Sectional) Noblesville L 0-1 (12 inn.) A 
 


